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A DEMO is a presenta�on centered on par�cular animals or scien�fic concepts. A volunteer is trained in the content 
and any specific animal handling skills needed for each demo. Demos are grade-level specific. Each demo is presented 

during a class period (30-50 minutes) to no more than 2 classes of students at a �me. Mul�ple presenta�ons of a demo 
may be needed in order to accommodate all students in a grade level at a campus. 

Demo trainings listed below are at the Science Resource Center.  Adults only, please. 
Address: SRC building at 11206 Telge Road, Cypress, TX 77429  Phone: 281-897-4004. 

No RSVP needed.  Arrive at least 10 minutes early to sign in please. 

Month Day Demo Time 

Se
pt

Thursday, September 5, 2024 Pre-K  - Bunny Tales & Animal Friends 9:30-11:30 
Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Kindergarten  - Hedgehog & Guinea Pig 9:30-11:30 
Thursday, September 12, 2024 1st grade - Small Mammals & Eggs & Nests 9:30-11:30 
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 2nd grade - Insects 9:30-11:30 
Thursday, September 19, 2024 3rd grade  - Arthropods 9:30-11:30 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 4th grade - Rep�les 9:30-11:30 
Thursday, September 26, 2024 5th grade - Mammal Skulls 9:30-11:30 

O
ct

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Pre-K - Animal Friends & Bunny Tales 9:30-11:30 
Thursday, October 3, 2024 Kindergarten  - Guinea Pig & Hedgehog 9:30-11:30 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 1st grade - Eggs & Nests & Small Mammals 9:30-11:30 
Thursday, October 10, 2024 2nd grade  - Body Coverings 9:30-11:30 
Thursday, October 17, 2024 3rd grade - Amphibians 9:30-11:30 
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 4th grade - Bird Structures 9:30-11:30 
Thursday, October 24, 2024 5th grade - CSI 9:30-11:30 

N
ov

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 2nd grade - Insects 9:30-11:30 
Thursday, November 14, 2024 3rd grade - Arthropods 9:30-11:30 
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 4th grade - Rep�les 9:30-11:30 
Thursday, November 21, 2024 5th grade - Mammal Skulls 9:30-11:30 

De
c

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 2nd grade  - Body Coverings 9:30-11:30 
Thursday, December 5, 2024 3rd grade - Amphibians 9:30-11:30 
Tuesday, December 10, 2024 4th grade  - Bird Structures 9:30-11:30 
Thursday, December 12, 2024 5th grade - CSI 9:30-11:30 

Ja
n

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 9:30-11:30 
Thursday, January 16, 2025 9:30-11:30 
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 9:30-11:30 

Fe
b

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 9:30-11:30 
Thursday, February 6, 2025 9:30-11:30 
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 7th grade - Biomes 9:30-11:30 

M
ar

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 9:30-11:30
Thursday, March 6, 2025 6th grade  - Ecosystems 9:30-11:30 
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 5th grade - CSI (just added) 9:30-11:30 
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